
Yorkshire Winter 10m Leagues 2025-26

Round 6 Individual
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Div.1

L.Foulner York RI 1 43 44 43 43 173 6 174 1055 0 2 L

S.Carter York Jubilee 2 45 43 47 45 180 5 182 1058 0 6 L

G.Myers N.Lincs 3 46 45 50 45 186 4 188 1055 0 2 L

D.Harrison West Hull 4 45 48 47 48 188 3 186 1104 2 10 W

C.Wood Wakefield 5 46 41 47 48 182 2 180 1094 2 12 W

M.Cottingham White Rose 6 44 41 45 44 174 1 173 1045 2 4 W

Div 2

D.Haynes Old Silhillians RC 1 45 43 44 45 177 6 176 1059 2 6 W

C.Mowbray Staincross 2 44 46 45 45 180 5 165 1097 2 12 W

J.Lake Stanmore 3 46 48 45 48 187 4 183 1079 2 10 W

A.Firth Ilkley 4 42 44 48 49 183 3 187 1050 0 4 L

M.Carter York Jubilee 5 40 44 43 38 165 2 180 1005 0 0 L

T.Kay Gainsborough 6 44 42 47 43 176 1 177 1050 0 4 L

Div 3

R.Harvey Keighley 1 40 41 48 42 171 6 164 1017 2 8 W

C.Cheetham Staveley 2 43 41 41 42 167 5 NCR 1016 2 8 W

A.Cooper York Jubilee 3 44 42 45 45 176 4 164 1047 2 8 W

Mrs J.Foulner York RI 4 34 42 45 43 164 3 176 1021 0 4 L

S.Bostan Stanmore 5 NCR NCR 2 167 0 0 0 L WD

R.Stead Morley & Dist 6 41 40 41 42 164 1 171 1014 0 8 L

Div 4

A.Pidcock Matlock & Dist 1 44 41 38 33 156 6 178 1002 0 4 L

M.Reid Holwell 2 0 5 174 0 0 0 L WD

I.J.Addams Whitby & Dist 3 42 43 46 43 174 4 164 1074 2 12 W

A.Beale Stanmore 4 42 40 39 43 164 3 174 988 0 2 L

J.Boot Staveley 5 42 42 42 48 174 2 0 993 2 10 W

A.Mousa Stanmore 6 46 45 44 43 178 1 156 1020 2 8 W

Div.5

S.Petyt Wakefield 1 47 45 41 45 178 6 166 1026 2 10 W

T.Saveikis Stanmore 2 NCR NCR 5 153 159 0 0 L

A.Berner Rotherham Chantry 3 40 39 42 39 160 4 163 995 0 6 L

R.M.Franks Whitby & Dist 4 38 42 43 40 163 3 160 1001 2 10 W

L.Sipos Stanmore 5 38 41 44 30 153 2 NCR 967 2 4 W

A.Ball Staveley 6 41 40 39 46 166 1 178 994 0 6 L

Div 6

P.Smith Rotherham Chantry 1 40 41 39 47 167 6 164 1023 2 10 W

P.Steenson Ilkley 2 33 33 37 46 149 5 168 897 0 2 L

Mrs E.Smith York RI 3 31 35 41 39 146 4 162 914 0 3 L

H.Newbury Wakefield 4 40 43 44 35 162 3 146 999 2 10 W

A.Underwood Morley & Dist 5 44 45 42 37 168 2 149 958 2 10 W

D.Lister Parklands 6 44 42 39 39 164 1 167 944 0 1 L

Div 7

G.McArthur York RI 1 41 44 45 41 171 6 157 995 2 9 W

E.Asquith-RobinsonOld Silhillians RC 2 43 45 42 35 165 5 169 1008 0 10 L

Mrs S.Shaw Easingwold 3 38 44 42 38 162 4 163 975 0 2 L

N.Crouch Holwell 4 37 41 44 41 163 3 162 966 2 6 W

D.Campbell Stanmore 5 45 42 41 41 169 2 165 987 2 5 W

S.Edis Rotherham Chantry 6 36 36 43 42 157 1 171 952 0 4 L

Div 8

I.Wiles York Jubilee 1 42 40 44 40 166 6 147 997 2 10 W

T.Briggs Holwell 2 41 38 38 34 151 5 152 960 0 6 L

J.A. Aubrey Morley & Dist 3 39 45 44 42 170 4 156 986 2 6 W

R..Donaldson Orkney 4 37 38 37 44 156 3 170 975 0 6 L

G.Dutton Rotherham Chantry 5 38 38 40 36 152 2 151 976 2 6 W

K.Jervis Scarborough 6 38 33 36 40 147 1 166 925 0 2 L

Div 9

S.Pickles Wakefield 1 46 41 39 41 167 6 158 1032 2 10 W

H.Crouch Holwell 2 39 43 41 38 161 5 157 997 2 8 W

T.Bluck Old Silhillians RC 3 NCR NCR 4 161 834 0 7 L WD

J.Pemberton York Jubilee 4 38 40 42 41 161 3 NCR 938 2 8 W

C.Tissington Old Silhillians RC 5 40 40 37 40 157 2 161 946 0 0 L

R.Fenton Driffield 6 37 44 41 36 158 1 167 942 0 3 L
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Div.10

N.Sari Stanmore 1 44 40 38 39 161 6 152 946 2 6 W

A.Bush Shelford RC 2 40 40 41 41 162 5 162 966 1 7 D

I.Braithwaite York Jubilee 3 41 42 44 35 162 4 NCR 988 2 12 W

D.Riley West Hull 4 NCR NCR 3 162 642 0 3 L

Simon Parry York RI 5 41 42 39 40 162 2 162 952 1 4 D

S.M.Sharp Bon Accord 6 32 40 42 38 152 1 161 930 0 4 L

Div 11

Miss K.Varley York RI 1 33 39 33 39 144 6 Bye 885 2 4 W

I.Grant York Jubilee 2 42 40 44 40 166 5 149 961 2 10 W

Miss D.De RocheRotherham Chantry 3 42 39 43 43 167 4 156 992 2 12 W

D.Pinnock Stanmore 4 39 38 41 38 156 3 167 908 0 4 L

J.Symington West Hull 5 36 37 34 42 149 2 166 898 0 6 L

Bye 6 Bye Bye 1 144 0 0 0 L

Div 12

K.Smith Parklands 1 32 35 30 41 138 6 152 873 0 6 L

M.Glenn Old Silhillians RC 2 36 36 33 34 139 5 161 867 0 4 L

I.Hanbury Stanmore 3 NCR NCR 4 138 146 0 0 L

A.Read Matlock & Dist 4 34 32 38 34 138 3 NCR 847 2 6 W

I.Crouch Holwell 5 40 39 38 44 161 2 139 914 2 10 W

P.Ferguson Louth 6 43 34 36 39 152 1 138 902 2 10 W

Div 13

S.Baneshi Stanmore 1 33 39 35 40 147 6 155 925 0 10 L

R.Marritt West Hull 2 36 27 34 34 131 5 138 882 0 8 L

M.Rathod Morley & Dist 3 35 31 28 39 133 4 155 886 0 6 L

L.Lanham Driffield 4 38 40 39 38 155 3 133 870 2 6 W

D.Vyas Stanmore 5 36 33 36 33 138 2 131 832 2 2 W

M.Marritt (Mrs) West Hull 6 39 41 39 36 155 1 147 854 2 4 W

Div.14

C.Collins Bon Accord 1 39 27 35 43 144 6 130 863 2 10 W

N.Rodick Matlock & Dist 2 39 27 27 31 124 5 128 806 0 3 L

C.Burt M-Keynes 3 26 38 35 30 129 4 156 733 0 2 L

Ms S.Robinson Wakefield 4 44 42 34 36 156 3 129 876 2 5 W

G.Parsons Parklands 5 33 33 32 30 128 2 124 850 2 12 W

M.Flett Orkney 6 37 31 26 36 130 1 144 828 0 4 L

Div 15

P.Clayton Scarborough 1 39 32 44 35 150 6 136 891 2 10 W

S.Butler M-Keynes 2 38 42 41 41 162 5 134 966 2 12 W

A.Nell West Hull 3 30 22 37 37 126 4 152 839 0 3 L

H.Rawlings (J) West Hull 4 42 36 35 39 152 3 126 877 2 7 W

S.Bett Holwell 5 37 36 35 26 134 2 162 635 0 0 L

S.O'Brian Stanmore 6 29 33 35 39 136 1 150 815 0 4 L

Div 16

C.Rawlings West Hull 1 41 37 43 39 160 6 140 837 2 4 W

P.Gillman Stanmore 2 39 29 35 37 140 5 103 854 2 10 W

W.Hildreth West Hull 3 36 31 41 41 149 4 115 862 2 8 W

G.Gregory Scarborough 4 32 22 34 27 115 3 149 773 0 6 L

T.Thorpe Morley & Dist 5 31 31 12 29 103 2 140 740 0 4 L

D.Neal Old Silhillians RC 6 35 35 40 30 140 1 160 794 0 4 L

Div 17

A.Michalski Rotherham Chantry 1 39 35 40 35 149 6 NCR 869 2 8 W

J.Miller Louth 2 39 44 36 36 155 5 138 898 2 12 W

R.Aubrey West Hull 3 34 35 39 37 145 4 127 845 2 6 W

M.Green M-Keynes 4 34 28 33 32 127 3 145 781 0 2 L

I.Foulner York RI 5 39 31 31 37 138 2 155 767 0 4 L

D.Atkinson Scarborough 6 NCR NCR 1 149 679 0 4 L

Div 18

J.Hopkinson Matlock & Dist 1 37 35 29 40 141 6 95 897 2 12 W

C.Greeno Stanmore 2 28 29 29 20 106 5 137 784 0 6 L

A.Purcell Driffield 3 24 22 28 35 109 4 110 769 0 4 L

R.H.Jessop West Hull 4 29 26 32 23 110 3 109 675 2 2 W

W.Calvert Keighley 5 32 32 41 32 137 2 106 814 2 10 W

Mrs S.Gale West Hull 6 28 23 26 18 95 1 141 679 0 2 L
Div 19

P.Weaver York Jubilee 1 32 39 33 34 138 6 Bye 836 2 10 W

A.Miller West Hull 2 25 23 26 27 101 5 78 651 2 8 W

M.Sherer West Hull 3 31 15 18 24 88 4 165 602 0 6 L

A.Edin N.Lincs 4 44 38 45 38 165 3 88 770 2 8 W

E.Sherer West Hull 5 15 20 21 22 78 2 101 564 0 4 L

Bye 6 Bye Bye 1 138 0 0 0 L

WD=Withdrawn. Where shooters have not completed half the competition points have been re-awarded


